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FEATURES
System Light Efficacy 160~165 LPW

Ultra-Bright, Up to 49,500 Lm

Flexible, Modular Design

Multiple Choices of Optical Lenses

Easy Installation & Maintenance

Five Years Warranty

IP66 & IK10 rated

APPLICATIONS

Roads & 
Motorways

Urban & 
Residential 

Streets

Bike & 
Pedestrian 

Paths 

Squares & 
Pedestrian 

Areas

Bridges Large Areas Railway Station & 
Metros

Car Parks



Premium

PERFORMANCE

CRI

CCT

IES

120W~400W

160lm/W~165lm/W

100-277 VAC (347/480 VAC Optional) Dimming Optional

0.95 min

Philips Lumileds

≥70

4500~5500K (2500~6500K Optional)

L70>150,000hours

40×100° / 60×100° / 70×135° / 75×150° / 80×150°

22° / 30° / 45° / 60° / 90° / 110° / 150°

IP66

IK10

3G/5G Rated

Operating Temperature:-40°C to +60°C (-40°F to 140°F) 

Storing Temperature:-40°C to +80°C (-40°F to 176°F)

LEDS

IK



SPECIFICATIONS

Part# Power
Product

Dimensions
NO.of

Modules
Efficacy(IES) Total Lumen N.W

EL-NED-120(ST)

EL-NED-200(ST)

EL-NED-300(ST)

EL-NED-400(ST)

120w

200w

300w

400w

1

2

3

4

160LPW

165LPW

165LPW

165LPW

19,200lm

33,000lm

49,500lm

66,000lm

5.4.kg/11.9lbs

6.5kg/14.3lbs

7.5kg/16.5lbs

8.6kg/19lbs

503×362×84.5mm
19.8×14.3×3.3in

597×362×84.5mm
23.5×14.3×3.3in

691×362×84.5mm
27.2×14.3×3.3in

785×362×84.5mm
30.9×14.3×3.3in



PHOTOMETRICS



A FUTURE PROOF 
SOLUTION

Smart City

TMiNET  Intelligent Lighting Monitor & Control System is 

a cloud based wireless smart system designated for 

lighting management.

TMWith gateways + control node., iNET  System 

monitors lights performance status, collects operation 

data, controls lights on/off or dimming, and sends 

alarm in case of fault detected.

System & Hardwares

detection

detection

dectected

consumption

Monitor

2







ORDERING 
INFORMATION

ST - LED Street Light

ST

01�-�RAL9010 White

04�-�RAL7045 Gray

05�-�RAL8019 Bronze

07�-�RAL9017 Black


